
HIRDETMÉNY
A felvételt nyert tanulók listája

Technikum

0001 Specializált gép- és járműgyártás

Oktatási azonosító/Jelige

73037624879

72865404652

73033525139

72719522528

72983215899

72885196216

73066168836

72877616675

73019648406

72867459408

72940822000

72910639122

72880703745

72870172011

72983005309

73019092250

73045907547

72941284794

72899810641

72915250381

72885754611

72878945669

72792071943

72922086810

72890955835

72928025358

KRISTÓF

72688312485

73020641130

72953083304


